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INTAKE FOR ALL COURSES
Please contact our marketing staff for more information

NSW Campus
269 Bigge St, Liverpool NSW 2170

TUITION FEE OPTIONS*
(IN AUD)

COURSE COURSE
CODE

CRICOS
CODE

DURATION
(WEEKS)

TUITION
FEE

 MATERIAL/
 PLACEMENT FEE

AUTOMOTIVE

Certificate III in Automotive Electrical Technology AUR30320 111819M 65 Wks 12,000 3,000
Certificate IV in Automotive Electrical Technology AUR40620 111820G 30 Wks 5,000 1,000

COMMUNITY SERVICES
Certificate IV in Ageing Support
Diploma of Community Services

CHC43015 0101897 52 Wks 6,000 1,000
CHC52025 118783F 92 Wks 19,000 2,000

HEALTH 
Certificate III in Pathology Collection HLT37215 105561E 30 Wks 6,500 1,000

Diploma of Emergency Health Care HLT51020 112713B 78 Wks 20,000 3,000

AIR CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION

UEE32225 117749E 92 Wks 19,000 2,000Certificate III in Air Conditioning & Refrigeration 

PROMOTIONAL
INDIVIDUAL COURSE FEE

FOR
ONSHORE
STUDENTS

All Packaged courses are subject to class size and intake. Intake dates may change due to individual study plan such as credit transfers. First 
instalment including $250 enrolment fee, material fee and �rst term’s tuition fee (non-tuition fees are not refundable). *Placement fee is not 
applicable for all courses. Please speak to our consultant/sta� member for more information.

*Up to 50% Scholarship Available for Material Fee.

BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION

CPC31320 112484K 52 Wks 10,000 2,000Certificate III in Wall and Floor Tiling *

MSF30322 113559K 52 Wks 10,000 2,000Certificate III in Cabinet Making and Timber 
Technology *
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TERM Main Intake (Offshore/Onshore) TERM BREAK START  MID TERM (Onshore only)
1 Monday, January 26, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026
2 Monday, April 20, 2026 Monday, June 29, 2026 Monday, May 25, 2026
3 Monday, July 13, 2026 Monday, September 21, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026
4 Monday, October 5, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026 Monday, November 9, 2026

1 Monday, January 25, 2027 Monday, April 5, 2027 Monday, March 1, 2027
2 Monday, April 19, 2027 Monday, June 28, 2027 Monday, May 24, 2027
3 Monday, July 12, 2027 Monday, September 20, 2027 Monday, August 16, 2027
4 Monday, October 4, 2027 Monday, December 20, 2027 Monday, November 8, 2027

1 Monday, January 31, 2028 Monday, April 10, 2028 Monday, March 6, 2028
2 Monday, April 24, 2028 Monday, July 3, 2028 Monday, May 29, 2028
3 Monday, July 17, 2028 Monday, September 25, 2028 Monday, August 21, 2028
4 Monday, October 9, 2028 Monday, December 18, 2028 Monday, November 13, 2028

2028

ISMT Five Year Term Calendar 2026-2028
2026

2027


